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FSKBH-BOWLING

Udtagelsesliste - damer

. Spillernavn

CHRISTINA BRODERSEN
LOTTE QWIST
CHRISTINA FARUM

TINE BUNE

JONNA HOLM

SUSANNE S. LANDGREEN
HONGXIU FANG

LILLIAN ANDERSEN
ANNETTE CHRISTIANSEN
GRETHE AGGERGAARD
ANNE SIGVARDT
ANNETTE SPIEGELHAUER
HEIDI LYNGSAA
SUSANNE JANCEY
MAYBRIT BRANDT

Udskrevet den : 25-03-19

Klubnavn

D.S.B. KBH.
TOPDANMARK
D.S.B. KBH.
D.S.B. KBH.
D.S.B. KBH.
DANSKE BANK
ARC IK.
TRYG

D.S.B. KBH.
DANSKE BANK
TRYG

DANSKE BANK
C/T - IDRAET
ALI

ALI

Kegler Serier

6.395
5.690
6.151
5.852
4.966
5.076
5.771
5.086
4,904
5.072
4.865
4.620
4.753
4.561
4.142

30
28
31
31
28
29
33
30
29
31
30
29
30
30
29

Snit
213
203
198
188
177
175
174
169
169
163
162
159
158
152
142



